
 
 

C.U.P.E. 411: #114 – 8472 Harvard Place, Chilliwack, BC, V2P 7Z5 / Phone:  604.392.1411 / Email: unionoffice@cupe411.ca / Website: 11.cupe.ca 

C.U.P.E 411 Meeting Dates 2020 - 2021 
 

General Meeting Dates  Executive Meeting Dates 

Saturday, September 19 9:30am  Tuesday, September 15 5:00pm 

Thursday, November 19 7:00pm  Tuesday, October 13 5:00pm 

Saturday, January 16 9:30am  Tuesday, November 17  5:00pm 

Thursday, March 11 7:00pm  Tuesday, December 15 5:00pm 

Saturday, May 15 (AGM) 9:30am  Tuesday, January 12 5:00pm 

All meetings are held at the 

C.U.P.E Local 411 Office – 2nd Floor 
Seminar Room 

#227 – 8472 Harvard Place 

Chilliwack BC 

 Tuesday, February 16 5:00pm 

 Tuesday, March 9 5:00pm 

 Tuesday, April 13 5:00pm 

 Tuesday, May 11 5:00pm 

 Tuesday, June 15 5:00pm 
 

CUPE 411 Executive Board 
Position Name Confidential Email 

President Dale Obirek (2yr) president@cupe411.ca 

1st Vice-President Tracey O’Hara (1 yr) vicepresident@cupe411.ca 

2nd Vice-President Glenda Johnson (1 yr) 2ndvicepresident@cupe411.ca 

Treasurer Wendi Omeasoo (1yr) treasurer@cupe411.ca 

Recording Secretary April Mancinelli (1yr) secretary@cupe411.ca 

Chief Shop Steward Carla Tizzard (1yr) chiefshopsteward@cupe411.ca 

Assistants (et.al.) Shop Stewards (2) 
Lorie McLaren (1yr) assistantsshopsteward1@cupe411.ca 

Jodie Adam (2yr) assistantsshopsteward2@cupe411.ca 

Clerical Shop Stewards (2) 
Brittany Rimschneider (2 yr) clericalshopsteward1@cupe411.ca 

Kimberly Chambet (1 yr) clericalshopsteward2@cupe411.ca 

Custodial Shop Stewards (2) 
Matt Kohanik (2yr) custodialshopsteward1@cupe411.ca 

Eileen DeCoste (1yr) custodialshopsteward2@cupe411.ca 

Maintenance Shop Steward Roman Vlaanderen (1yr) maintenanceshopsteward@cupe411.ca 

Transportation Shop Steward Kelly Cutler (1 yr) transportationshopsteward@cupe411.ca 

Additional Elected Officials 
Position Name Email 

Trustee Ruth Neufeld (3 yr) unionoffice@cupe411.ca 

Trustee Steve Clarke (2 yr) unionoffice@cupe411.ca 

Trustee Jacquie Marshall (1yr) unionoffice@cupe411.ca 

Sergeant at Arms Kari Miller (1 yr) unionoffice@cupe411.ca 
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